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Summary Details

F,o i Saty.m 6adiyaram (!.tyamg@hdfcral€s.con)

To kprasad@modip.op€4iercom;sarilha@modiprcpenies.coh

Dnc Th!6day, s€ptemb€r 9, 2021,01:55 PM GMI+5 30

NAME i,ts XARAPA RA,U RASAGNA

C APPRAISER , SHREYA RAIESX DALTTA

srarus : sfl/saxc:o2l(
I APPRAISER : VEIIKATA I

Disbufsem€nr
rIIE OETAILS

Fee Transactrons

TERM

2350000
160
6,75
.9.30

€XPECIEO RCO

EXPECTED o/5 l

ots6 FlxEo:
CUMUL, DIsB. :

EMI A OU(T :15243

IOAN AMOL]NI OUES

CUSIOMER TOAN R;LATION

!!13!!3-!!3314!3.1:

cocnrz nr Ecr,ioLoGY soun suRvEr No,lo(P,,t(r) H0. vr6(EsH Hr"rEca cm-z 6 cHr6om! sE.rurc r{Y Heo^L,HmE

DSpecial Conditions OSecurity

9865500624

NOTE: 0-5% ol tho loan amounr to be pald to Govr- ol lel.ngana tow.tds st np duty lot tlOD (lt noQndum ol Deposlt o, Tftl. Oa.ds), Ua, .mount *lll ba R'.'0,NO/- (r t

Fee Policy!
- Prccessing lee wl not be refundo<l lf lha loan ls szncliono.l.
- ll nor .Wrved then ,n amount ol Rs. t,l)N/- lot salarle.l .n.l Rs-1,slNl/- lor Set Edployed Plus Trxes wlll be ,rl3lned ' hh HDFC Llnlt d and b.l.nce wlll be rlunded.
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